Klass Skyttens Namn
Sittande

UPPLANDSSERIEN 2023-2024

November

Forening

Hallnas Skytteforing
Hallnas Skytteforing
Balinge-Jumkil SKF

Osthammars SKF
Oregrund-Graso
Oregrund-Graso
Osthammars SKF
Oregrund-Graso
Oregrund-Graso
Balinge-Jumkil SKF
Osthammars SKF

Orsundsbro skf
Oregrund-Graso

Amandus Andersso Balinge-Jumkil SKF

Lmini

20 skott

Lmini  Alma Lindgren
Lmini  Ella Martensson
Lmini Tor Storm

40 skott

Lmini  Agnes Eriksson
Lmini Linn Nordgren
Lmini Malte Bouvin
Lmini Melker Hssel
Lmini Miranda Svensson
Lmini Ture Mikic

Lmini  Vilhem Fasth
Lmini  William Heiskanen
L11

L11 Alvin Brannstrom
L11 Amanda Wahlund
L11

L11 Amelia Ekfaldt
L11 Doris Nystrom
L11 Einar Mikic

L11 Elis Isleborn

Balinge-Jumkil SKF
Osthammars SKF
Oregrund-Graso
Rasbo-Vaksala skf

82
88,1
96,5

104,8
105,1
96,7
87
104,9
96,5
101,3
89,9

97,8

96,8
102,3
103,7
104,9
101,7
104,1

77,1
91,3
97,7

104
104,3
97
95,3
103,7
97,3
101,7
95,8

84,2
103,7
102,3
104,8
103,4
100,3
102,2

102,9
105,1
103,5
92,4
104,4
95,3
104,2
94,3

97,5
103,3
103,5
103,2
103,6

101
100,8

P

fSPDR\*

104,9
105,5
99,8
90,6
104
96,8
103,5
94,6

91,8
103,5
100,2
101,6
103,2
103,8
104,6

=
o
SPORTED™

Serie Serie 2 Serie :Serie 4 SerietSerie 6 Serie Serie 8 Total

159,1
179,4
194,2

416,6
420
397

365,3
417

385,9

410,7

374,6

371,3
407,3
408,3
413,3
415,1
406,8
411,7



L11
L11
L11
L11
L11
L11
L11
L11
L11
L11
L11
L11
L11
L11

L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13

Orsundsbro skf
Lova Eriksson Osthammars SKF
Lova Hassel Osthammars SKF
Lukas Stanisauskas Almunge-Lanna sk 49,7
Luna Fredh Tierp-Tolfta skf
Malte Runarsson  Oregrund-Graso
Mathilda Odengrunc Orsundsbro skf
Matilda Koivuméaki Hallnas Skytteforing
Maya Martensson Hallnas Skytteforing
Nelly Wahlberg Oregrund-Graso
Nils Ogdal Hallnas Skytteforing
Per Jansson Orsundsbro skf
Sofia Lindberg Tierp-Tolfta skf
Vide Nystrom Orsundsbro skf

Emil Thorsson

Alfred Lorin Osthammars SKF
Ellen Stjernelund  Sddra Trogds sg
Axel Forsberg Osthammars SKF
Oliver Tapper Sodra Trogds sg
Viktor Hansson Osthammars SKF
Simon Eriksson Oregrund-Graso
Thea Martensson Hallnas Skytteféring
Adrian Hagg Sodra Trogds sg
Nathalie Westerber(Oregrund-Graso
Elias Wabhlgren Oregrund-Graso
Edvin Lindgren Hallnas Skytteforing
Alve Jansson Orsundsbro skf
Eva Ogenhall Orsundsbro skf
Joel Zettergren Hallnas Skytteforing
Alvin Brannstrom  Orsundsbro skf

99,5
104,4
99,1
49,3
104,9
104,7
98,5
103,6
105,2
103
96,7
100,2
104,6
98,1

106,1
105,2
105,5
104,3
104,7
102,4
102,6
102,6
100,7
101,7
102,1
100,3
99,5
92
97,8

49,3

99,1
104,6
101,1

49
104,1
103,8
100,2
103,5
106,1
101,1

95,1

97,5
104,7
100,3

105,7
105,4
104,9
104,9
104,6
103,5
102,6
103,7
101,8
101,5

97,9
101,3

98,7

91,7

84,2

49,2

96,3
105,6
98,1
46
104,6
102,2
99,2
105,2
102,4
102,7
101,7
94,5
104,6
101,4

105,8
105,9
105
104,3
105,3
104,8
102,9
101,4
102,5
103,4
102,5
98,7
102
95,3
97,5

45,8

98,4
105,3
100,4

48
105,4
103,4

96,2
101,7
105,7
103,7
102,9
100,5
102,9
100,5

106,5
105,4
104,8
105,9
103,2
105,6
103,8
102,4
103,7
100,8
102,6
103,6

99,6

93,6

91,8

393,3
419,9
398,7
386,3

419
414,1
394,1

414
419,4
410,5
396,4
392,7
416,8
400,3

4241
421,9
420,2
419,4
417,8
416,3
411,9
410,1
408,7
407,4
405,1
403,9
399,8
372,6
371,3



L15
L15
L15
L15
L15
L15
L15
L15

L17
L17
L17
L17
L17
L17

L21-54
L21-54
L21-54
L21-54
L21-54
L21-54
L21-54
L21-54
L21-54
L21-54
L21-54
L21-54
L21-54
L21-54
L21-54
L21-54

Emma Lindholm
Nora Frank

William Hjortzberg
Elanor Odengrund

Lukas Uppgren
Sixten Petersson
Emil Andersson

Sofie Hjortzberg

Melissa Sodergran
Nathanael Barreta

Hanna Jansson
Frida Nordberg

Henrik Fredh
Fredrik S6dergran
Sarah Johansson

Susanne Lindstrom

Ola Friis

Johan Lindberg
Charlotte Lofstedt
Jesper Rimskog
Jennie Lindholm

Charlotte Nordgren
Tommy Runarsson
Ann-Sofie Wendle

Fredrik Forsell
Adam Brannstrom
Bjorn Eriksson

Tierp-Tolfta skf
Tierp-Tolfta skf
Tierp-Tolfta skf
Orsundsbro skf
Bro-Lassa Skf
Oregrund-Graso
Oregrund-Graso

Tierp-Tolfta skf
Sodra Trogds sg
Orsundsbro skf
Orsundsbro skf
Orsundsbro skf

Tierp-Tolfta skf
Sodra Trogds sg
Tierp-Tolfta skf
Oregrund-Graso

Balinge-Jumkil SKF

Tierp-Tolfta skf
Bro-Lassa Skf

Balinge-Jumkil SKF

Tierp-Tolfta skf
Oregrund-Graso
Oregrund-Graso

Almunge-Lanna sk 51,6

Orsundsbro skf
Orsundsbro skf
Orsundsbro skf

104,9
105,4
106,1
101,2
1011
105,3
100,5

102,9
102,6
104,1

99,8

106
104,6
104,7
105,4
104,6
104.,4
104,3
105,3
102,4
103,9
103,9

50,5
102,8
103,5
103,9

51,2

104
105,7
105
103,3
101
104,5
104,5

104,5
102,1
103,2

99,8

104,2
105,4
104,8
106,1
103,6
103,9
104,7
104,1
103,3
104
105,7
51,5
103,9
101,7
102,3

51,8

104
106,2

106
101,3
102,7
104,3
103,4

105
102,7
102
97,4

105
105,2
105,2
103,8
104,6
104,2

103
103,3
105,1
102,9
102,4

52,3
102,1

101

101,1

52

102,8
104,5
105,8
103,1

99,8
105,6
104,2

103,1
104,9
101,8

96,3

105,3
103,7
104
103,3
104,8
104,2
104,3
102,2
103,8
102,5
100,9
50,9
101,5
103,5
101,4

415,7
421,8
422,9
408,9
404,6
419,7
412,6

415,5
412,3
411,1
393,3

420,5
418,9
418,7
418,6
417,6
416,7
416,3
414,9
414,6
413,3
412,9
411,8
410,3
409,7
408,7



L21-54
L21-54
L21-54

L55-64
L55-64
L55-64
L55-64
L55-64

L65+
L65+
L65+
L65+
L65+

L70+
L70+
L70+
L70+
L70+

Staende

L13sta
L13sta
L13sta

L15sta
L15sta
L15sta
L15sta

Patrik Lissmatz

Balinge-Jumkil SKF

Andrius Stanisauski: Almunge-L&nna sk 50,6

Mikael Lindstrém

Peter U Larsson
Eva-Lena Larsson
Ulf Svensson

Erik Ogenhall

Leonard Jansson
Soren Fredrikssom
Aila Winestrom
Stefan Sahlén

Kjell Lind

GoOran Jansson

Oregrund-Graso

Rasbo-Vaksala skf
Rasbo-Vaksala skf
Oregrund-Graso
Orsundsbro skf

Rasbo-Vaksala skf
Orsundsbro skf
Balinge-Jumkil SKF
Gimo skf
Balinge-Jumkil SKF

Rasbo-Vaksala skf

Ann-Sofie Lundkvisi Rasbo-Vaksala skf

Goran Myhrberg
Bengt Myrberg

Rasmus Lindberg
Axel Rantakokko

Rut Forsberg
Jill Nystrom
Louise Pettersson

Oregrund-Graso
Balinge-Jumkil SKF

Rasbo-Vaksala skf
Rasbo-Vaksala skf

Osthammars SKF
Osthammars SKF
Hallnas Skytteforing

102,6
49,5
97,7

105,1
103,1
103,2
104,2

103,5
102,1
102,9
104,3
100,5

104,7

100,5
100,8

99,1
97,5

101,8
98,4
95,7

49,9

101,4
48,7
96,6

105
101,1
103,2
103,6

104,2
104,8
104,7
102,6
102,6

103,5

100,7
102,4

100,5
98

101,3
98,9
99,5

49,4

100,6
50,1
99

104,1
104,5

104
103,5

105
104
103,3
99,7
102,5

104,9

100,2
103,7

97
96,1

100,3
95,3
92,6

48,7

101,9
50,3
101,8

105,2
104,1
103,9
104,7

104,8
104,1
101,9

103
102,9

103

99,9
102,9

97,5
99,3

102,4
100,5
94

406,5
397,2
395,1

419,4
412,8
414,3

416

417,5

415
412,8
409,6
408,5

416,1

401,3
409,8

394,1
390,9

405,8
393,1
381,8



L15sta
L15sta

L17sta
L17sta
L17sta
L17sta
L17sta
L17sta

L3
L3
L3
L3

L4
L4
L4
L4

LElit
LElit
LElit
LElit

Oregrund-Graso
Balinge-Jumkil SKF

Sixten Petersson
Valter Hagberg

Leia Lindberg Rasbo-Vaksala skf
Beatrice Friis Balinge-Jumkil SKF
Emma Ritscher-Pali Rasbo-Vaksala skf
Saga Petersson  Oregrund-Graso
Martin Lindstrom  Oregrund-Graso

Rasbo-Vaksala skf
Balinge-Jumkil SKF
Gimo skf

Kalvis Kons
Marten Paulusson
Gustav Sjokvist

Rasbo-Vaksala skf
Oregrund-Graso
Almunge-Lanna sk 48,3

Camilla Grydén
Samuel Petersson
Ann-Sofie Wendle

Rasbo-Vaksala skf
Rasbo-Vaksala skf
Hallnas skytteforening

William Grydén
Mikael Lundell
Julia Johansson

90,7
84,7

101,5
97,2
99,8
99,7
96,5

99,9
93,7
89

97,8
96,2
48,3

102,5

45,4

88,9
79,7

99,7

97
95,7
96,8
95,9

96,5
94,3
95,5

99,7
99,4
47,1

102,3

93,1
89,1

99,3
95,9
101
100,4
91,8

96,7
99
89,6

102,1
98,9

45,3 47,1

101,8

45,9

88,7
92,9

101,3
101,6
94,6
93,9
99,3

99,2
97
92

92,8
96,1
49,3

102

361,4
346,4

401,8
391,7
391,1
390,8
383,5

392,3
384
366,1

392,4
390,6
376,7

408,6



